Rotational Life
Electrical Travel
Mechanical Adjustment Travel
Size & Construction
Resistance Range
Resistance Tolerance
Power Rating
Operating Temp. Range
Waterproof
45°±5 ％,　40°±5 ％
300°±5％,
±10 ％,
Φ24 mm／10 mm、12.7 mm
Φ24 mm／Bushing10 mm、12.7 mm ／Waterproof
IP64
Specifications
■仕様　Specifications
■仕様　Specifications
■仕様　Specifications
Dimensions
■寸法図　Dimensions
■寸法図　Dimensions
　Long Life POTENTIOMETERS
RVQ24YS series RVQ201N
RV24 series
高性能ポテンショメータ　High Quality POTENTIOMETERS
RPA series
■寸法図　Dimensions
RVQ24YS07 series RVQ24YS08 series
10.1±0.5
2.3±0.1
0.4±0.1
1.5±0.2
1±
0.
2
M
9P
0.
75
10
±
0.
2 0.65±0.1
1.6±0.2
12.5±0.59.5±0.3
6
0 −
0.
1
20
.4
±
0.
3
Incomplete thread:
Less than 1
16
.6
±
0.
3
7.5±0.2
15.8±0.3
2.8±0.1
1 3
R1
1±
0.
3
7.5±0.1
3.2＋0.2
0
9.2＋0.2
0
Mounting dimensions (Scale : 02/1) Shaft shown in full C.C.W. position
60±10°
Wiper
2.3
13.5±1
1.6±0.2
W1±0.1
2±0.5 M9×P0.75
10±1
L±1
6
0 −
0.
1
20
.6
±
0.
5
13.5±1
10±0.4
R19±0.1
2.8±0.2
1
3
接着剤
Epoxy
1
2
3
CW
10±0.2
9.3＋0.2
03.5＋0.2
0
パネル取付け穴寸法
Panel mounting hole dimensions
5
4
3
2.5
2
1
0
120 130 140 150 160 170 180
Dead-band 8°
Effective electrical angle 45±5°
V
ol
ta
ge
(V
)
Rotational angle(° )
RVQ24YS07 series
RVQ24YS08 series
10±0.3
2±0.50.5±0.2
5±0.5
11.5±0.5
M9P0.75
6.
35
＋
1
−
0.
5
C0.5
Index point
Absolute linearity : ±3%
100
50
0
150
Mechanical angle : 300±5°
Effective electrical angle : 40±5°
Linearity guaranteed
(90% of effective electrical angle
(%)
RVQ24YS07-01
トク50.8S　トワ502J
060
3 2 1
Trade mark
Series name
Shaft length
Manufacturing
date code
Resistance taper,
nominal resistance
resistance tolerance
Terminal number
Marking on rear side
34
14
150°（機械的角度 Mechanical travel）
110°（電気的角度 Electrical travel）
（23.8）
15°
35°
（54）
41
4-R9
2-
25
31
4.6
41
16
9
10
30
21
8.2 9.5
28.8
4.2
15.5
3
取付面
INPUT（端子3 #3）OUTPUT（端子2 #2）GND（端子1#1）
2-
0.
15
■Key Features
●Long life
●Linearity
●Robust (Stainless shaft)
●Waterproof
■Potential Applications
●Electric wheelchair
●Manual controls (Throttle, Joystick)
●Electric vehicles
●Personal mobility
●Off road vehicles、Golf cart,
ATV's (All Terrain Vehicles)
2 million cycles
5kΩ
Deadband of 8°optionally available for 45°type
0.15 W at 40℃, 0W at 85 ℃
－10℃ to ＋85℃
回転寿命
Rotational Life
電気的有効角度
Electrical Travel
機械的回転角度
Mechanical Adjustment Travel
形状概要とシール性
Size & Construction
全抵抗値範囲
Resistance Range
抵抗値許容範囲
Resistance Tolerance
定格電力
Power Rating
使用温度範囲
Operating Temp. Range
防水性能
Waterproof
110°±5 ％
150°±5 ％,
±20 ％,
コネクター一体型／防水仕様
Connector-equipped all-in-one unit／Waterproof
IP67
500万回転
5 million cycles
2 kΩ
0.15 W at 40℃
－30℃ to ＋120℃
回転寿命
Rotational Life
電気的有効角度
Electrical Travel
機械的回転角度
Mechanical Adjustment Travel
形状概要とシール性
Size & Construction
全抵抗値範囲
Resistance Range
抵抗値許容範囲
Resistance Tolerance
定格電力
Power Rating
使用温度範囲
Operating Temp. Range
220°±10 ％
240°±10 ％,
±20 ％,
Φ20 mm
100万回転
1 million cycles
5 kΩ,　10 kΩ (Standard)
0.5 W at 40℃,　0 W at 80℃
－10℃ to ＋80℃
回転寿命
Rotational Life
電気的有効角度
Electrical Travel
機械的回転角度
Mechanical Adjustment Travel
形状概要とシール性
Size & Construction
全抵抗値範囲
Resistance Range
抵抗値許容範囲
Resistance Tolerance
定格電力
Power Rating
使用温度範囲
Operating Temp. Range
280°±5 ％
300°±5 ％,
±10 ％,
Φ24 mm
15,000回転
15,000 cycles
B : 50 Ω to 2 MΩ
A, C : 1 kΩ to 2 MΩ
B : 0.25 W at 40℃,　0W at 85℃
A, C : 0.125 W at 40℃, 0W at 85℃
Y : －10℃ to ＋85℃
X : －55℃ to ＋85℃
■特徴
●長寿命
●優れた直線性
●堅牢性（ステンレスシャフト）
●高トルク品
●防水タイプ（オプション）RVQ201NS
■潜在用途
●ゲーム機
●医療機
●計測器・角度検出
■Key Features
●Long life
●Linearity
●Robust (Stainless shaft)
●High torque
●Waterproof type (Option) RVQ201NS
■Potential Applications
●Gaming machine (Joystick)
●Medical equipment (Angle detect)
■特徴
●長寿命
●優れた直線性
●堅牢性（ステンレスシャフト）
●コネクター一体型
●防水性
■潜在用途
●自動車
●二輪車用スロットル
●電動車椅子
●福祉車輌
■Key Features
●Long life
●Linearity
●Robust (Stainless shaft)
●Connector-equipped all-in-one
●Waterproof
■Potential Applications
●Electric vehicles
●Personal mobility
●Off-road vehicles、Golf cart,
ATV's (All Terrain Vehicles)
■Key Fearures
●Meets Japanese Industrial Standard
●Reliability
●Waterproof type RV24YS
■Potential Applications
●Manual controls (Throttle, Joystick)
■特徴
●JIS準拠品
●信頼性
●防水タイプ RV24YS
■潜在用途
●自動車
●電子機器の位置
●角度検出
（mm）
（mm）
（mm）
（mm）
L
10±0.2
3-3±0.5
2-5±0.5
1.2±0.2
20
±
1
12
.5
±
0.
5
23.5±0.52.7Tip end
2.8±0.1Mounting face
Depth 1.8±0.2
Adhesive
bonding
(13)
10±0.2
3-3±0.5
2-5±0.5
1.2±0.2
20
±
1
12
.5
±
0.
5
23.5±0.52.7Tip end
2.8±0.1Mounting face
Depth 1.8±0.2
Adhesive
bonding
(13)
●There are various length of shafts available.
RV24YN
0.5±0.2
5±0.5
11.5±0.5
2±0.2
5.
5±
0.
1
12.7±0.3 6.8±0.25
22.2±0.25
M9P0.75
6.
35
＋
0.
03
−
0.
05
L